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CANRIG DRILLING TECHNOLOGY, LTD. v. OMRON OILFIELD & MARINE, INC. et al.  
 

Relationship  
at Time of 
Observation 

 
Name 

 
Company 

 
Phone 

Client 
Chris Papouras 
 

Canrig Drilling 
Technology Ltd. 

Houston, TX 

(281) 775-8080 
 
Chris.Papouras@canrig.com 

Client Beat Kuttel 
Canrig Drilling 
Technology Ltd. 

(281) 259-3117 
 
Beat.Kuttel@canrig.com 

Opposing 
Counsel  

H. Michael 
Hartmann 

Leydig, Voit & 
Mayer, Ltd. 

 

(312) 616-5600 
 
mhartmann@leydig.com 

Opposing 
Counsel 

T. Johnny Ward, 
Jr. 

Ward & Smith 
Law Firm 

(903) 757-6400 
 
jw@jwfirm.com 

Opposing 
Counsel 

Jonathan P. Osha Osha Liang LLP 
(713) 228-8600 
 
josha@oshaliang.com 
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Opposing 
Counsel 

Lester L. Hewitt 
Akin Gump 
Strauss Hauer & 
Feld LLP 

(713) 220-5800 
 
lhewitt@akingump.com 

Opposing 
Counsel 

Gregory M. 
Hasley 

Akin Gump 
Strauss Hauer & 
Feld LLP 

(713) 220-5800 
 
ghasley@akingump.com 

 
 
Nothing on this page is intended to represent that Susman Godfrey currently represents any 
particular clients mentioned because matters and client relationships naturally terminate 
from time to time. 
 


